RHS-VHF-UHF-v20 Specifications may be subject to change 01/14/15
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2
Our radios combine exceptional, two-way radio
functionality with analog and TDMA digital technology
to deliver increased capacity, spectrum efficiency,

RHS-VHF/UHF supports various analog signaling types
(QDC1200, DTMF Encode, 2-Tone and 5-Tone).
Order Examples: RHS-VHF-v20
 Description: (Handset, VHF(136-174MHz))
Additional Options: UHF1(400-470MHz), UHF2(450-520MHz
TELECOM
VHF/UHF Handset
Raditek Handset
VHF, UHF Portable Radios
Features:
 Easy to grip, volume and channel selection knobs
 LCD color display
 Big Push Buttons for easy operation
 Multiple and programmable special function buttons
 Tri-color Status Indicator
 Compatible Accessory Connector
 Large speaker for low distortion, high quality audio
 MIL-STDF compliant
 Meets IP67
RADITEK INC.  code-v20
Raditek Handset
VHF, UHF Portable Radios
RHS-VHF-UHF-v20 Specifications may be subject to change 01/14/15
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 2
General
RHS-VHF 136-174 MHz
RHS-UHF1 400-470 MHz
RHS-UHF2 450-520 MHz
Channel Capacity 1024
Zone Capacity 64 (each with16 channels
max.)
Channel Spacing 25/20/12.5 kHz  Analog.
Spacing 12.5 KHz Digital.
Operating Voltage 7.4V
Battery Capacity  2000 mAh Li-Ion
Battery Life Analog 10.5 hours,
Battery Life Digital 14 hours (90-5-5 duty cycle)
Frequency Stability ± 1.0 ppm
Antenna Impedance  55 Ω
Dimensions (H/W/D)  5.2 x 2.2 x 1.5” (130 x 55 x
38mm)
Weight  11.75 oz. (333g)
Front Case  PC
LCD Display  1.8 TFT
Environmental
Operating Temperature  -30° C to +60° C
Storage Temperature  -40° C to +85° C
ESD  IEC 61000-4-2/±8KV/±15 KV
U.S. Military Standard  MIL-STD-810 C/D/E/F/G
Dust & Water Protection  IP67 Standard
Humidity/Vibration  MIL-STD-810 C/D/E/F/G Std
Transmitter
RF Output Power VHF 5/1 Watt, UHF 4/1 Watt
FM Modulation 11K F3E (12.5 kHz), 14K F3E
(20 kHz), 16K F3E (25 kHz)
4FSK Digital Modulation 12.5 kHz Data Only:
7K60FXD,
12.5 kHz Data & Voice:
7K60FXW
Conducted/Rad. Emission  -36dBm<1GHz, -
30dBm>1GHz
Modulation Limiting ± 2.5 kHz (12.5 kHz) ± 4.0
kHz
(20 kHz) ± 5.0 kHz (25 kHz)
FM Noise 40dB (12.5 kHz), 43dB (20
kHz), 45dB (25 kHz)
Adjacent Channel Power   60dB (12.5 kHz), 70dB (20/25